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Anton, Susan 

(Spouse: Alexander) 

19 Mile Course 

susananton@mac.com 

757-719-9962 

  

Ball, Carol                                 
(Co-Member: John Wright) 
109 Mathews Grant 
cball1221@gmail.com 
757-810-4239 
   

      

Barr, Anne 

(Spouse: Stanley) 

224 Wareham's Point 

ahbarr60@cox.net 

757-585-2468 

  

  

Bayer, Judi 

(Spouse: Craig) 

108 Thomas Dale 

fivebayers@gmail.com 

757-206-1816 

  

      

Bradish, Kathy 

(Spouse: John) 

309 East Landing 

khbhome18@gmail.com 

757-258-3469 

  

  

Susan Brown                      
268 ArcherΩs Mead  
ssbb43@verizon.net          
757 -208-0688  
  

      

Burger, Kathy 

(Spouse: Bob) 

123 Wareham's Point 

ktburger8@gmail.com 

757-650-8748 

                                      

  

Burgraff, Diane 
37 Whittakers Mill Rd 
dmburgraff@outlook.com 
757-253-5823 

      

Carty, Jane 

406 MoodyΩs Run               
buybtx@gmail.com 

757-652-9792  

  

  

Causey, Barbara 

6200 PatriotΩs Colony Drive 

Apt. 212, WMBG, VA 23188 
barbscausey@cox.net 

757-564-9370 

  

      

Chisman, Kristin 

(Spouse: Whiting) 

113 Richard Burbydge 

ktchisman@gmail.com 

757-903-7366 

  

Clark, Farley 

136 Enclave Court 

fclark10@comcast.net 

917-873-8883 

  



Conway, Lee 

(Spouse: Craig) 

124 GreenΩs Way 

kkgconway@aol.com 

636-751-1709 

  

Cowley, Sherry 

(Spouse: Tim) 

207 River's Edge 

sbcowley26@yahoo.com 

908-531-0840 

  

      

Crosley, Mary 

(Spouse: Ken) 

705 E. Tazewells Way 
mary.crosley@gmail.com 

571-237-4977 

  

  

Curran, Dawn 

(Spouse: Val) 

149 Captaine Graves 

dawnmc4@gmail.com 

757-636-9211 

  

      

English, Andra 

(Spouse: Edward) 

36 Yeardley's Grant aeng-
lish5@cox.net 

757-565-4430 

  

  

Ettus, Patti 

(Spouse: Doug) 

212 William Barksdale 

pde911@aol.com 

757-229-6875 

  

      

Fenwick, Eunice 

(Spouse: Jim) 

697 Fairfax Way 

eunicefenwick@cox.net 

757-869-5510 

  

  

Filipponi, Sheila 

(Spouse: Mickey) 

140 Roger Smith               
sheila@flipsalesinc.com 

                                     703-980-2025 

  

     

Gaskins, Mary Ann 

(Spouse: Larry) 

108 Harwood Circle 

magaskins2@verizon.net 

757-220-0683 

  

  

Gianturco, Rhonda 

(Spouse: Daniel) 

115 Tern Ct., Yorktown, VA  

rgianturco@gmail.com 

757-329-8878 

  

      

Gilfillan, Doris 

(Spouse: George) 

129 Roger Smith 

heronpt@goeaston.net 

757-345-5382 

  

Goodale, Sue 
(Spouse: Bill) 
120 Jeffersons Hundred 
suegoodale@gmail.com 
310-971-3839 



Gordon, Toni 

142 Wareham's Point 

(202) 257-1945 

toni.g.gordon@gmail.com 

  

  

Halkowich, Jeanne 

(Spouse: Bob) 

104 Col. Philip Johnson 

jeannereeds@cox.net 

757-229-8977 (H) 

  

      

Howard, Susan 

(Spouse: Jim) 

101 Macaulay Road 

srlh627@aol.com 

757-343-5175  

  

  

Kansier, Joann 

(Spouse: Bill) 

100 William Richmond 

jkansier2016@gmail.com 

757-345-6976 

  

      

Keister, Susan 

(Spouse: George) 

269 Littletown Quarter 

SusanLK1229@aol.com 

814-883-3632 

  

  

Kendle, Maria 

(Spouse:  Dave) 

501 Sir George Percy 

davemaria4@gmail.com 

757-880-4433 

  

      

Larson, Amy 

(Spouse: Paul) 

87 Winster Fax 

larson90@comcast.net 

703-462-4210 

  

      Lemley, April 
        (Spouse:  Ken) 

                        229 Jefferson Hundred 
                      aklemley@gmail.com 

         972-978-8776 

      

Marcial, Sharon 

(Spouse: Curtis Stoldt) 

303 Moody's Run 

samarcial@cox.net 

757-871-7235 

  

McNulty, Kathy 

(Spouse: Michael) 

210 Moody's Run 

mtmktm@aol.com 

757-221-0708 

  

      

Meyers, Edie 

120 Holman Road 

2strive2@cox.net 

757-298-3256 

  

Moore, Maureen 

(Spouse: Joe) 

108 William Claiborne 
maureenmoore108@gmail.com 

757-876-8674 



Murray, Tammy 

(Spouse: John) 

152 Warehams Point 

murfitfam@aol.com 

757-777-2994 

  

  

 Newens, Susie 

(Spouse: Tim) 

156 John Browning 

snewens@cox.net 

757-565-2864 

      

Parker, Janet 

(Spouse: Tim) 

136 Roger Smith 

parkerjanet136@gmail.com 

757-876-7821 

     

  

 Pope, Mary 

(Spouse: Larry) 

155 West Landing 

maryfpope@yahoo.com 

757-229-7688 

      

 Quinn, Debby 

(Spouse: Bill) 

100 George SandyΩs 
debrakquinn@cox.net 

757-564-6371 

  

Ramsey, Patee 

(Spouse: Fred) 

29 Mile Course 

Pateeramsey@gmail.com 

804-314-5410 

      

Schutz, Cathy 

(Spouse: Bill) 

117 William Barksdale 

CathySchutz@cox.net 

757-258-7775 

  

Shartzer, Faith 

(Spouse: Len) 

505 Thomas Bransby            
faithshartzer@gmail.com 

757-880-6566 

      

      

      

 Spatz, Laura 
(Spouse: Rick) 
32 Hampton Key 
laurajspatz@yahoo.com 
757-784-5156 

  

Starling, Marjy 

(Spouse: Denby) 

212 William Claiborne 

marjy.starling@gmail.com 

757-345-6713 

Sleece, Mary Ann 

(Spouse: Rich) 

312 River's Edge 

msleece25@yahoo.com 

973-441-0879 

Silva, Loren 

(Spouse: Ken) 

350 Archer's Mead 

joizgirl@hotmail.com 

757-784-6933 



    

 Stoeger, Cynthia 

(Spouse: Woody) 

212 Richard Brewster 

ckstoeger@gmail.com 

757-585-2860 

      

 Strup, Molly 

(Spouse: Doug) 

171 West Landing 

molcol5@aol.com 

703-623-8845 

  

 Taake, Janet 

153 Ensign John Ute 

Taake3909@gmail.com 

925-984-6700 

      

Taylor, Janet 

(Spouse: Alan) 

104 Mathew Brown 

art48@cox.net 

757-345-2768 

  

Taylor, Carol 
taylorck@verizon.net 
Spouse (Keith) 
294 Littletown Quarter 
757-258-3886/757-784-2194 
 

  

      

Thompson, Mary Henley 

146 Wareham's Pt 

mhht1@verizon.net 

757-220-2783 

  

Tondorf, Colleen 

(Spouse: Woody) 

509 Sir George Percy 

colleentondorf@gmail.com 

781-424-6516  

      

    

 Wendell, June 

(Spouse: John) 

151 West Landing 

                                                 johnwendell151@cox.net 

      

Wilkins, Mary             
(Spouse: Ralph) 

281 Littletown Quarter mwil-
kinsrn@yahoo.com 

858-395-3272 

  

 
 
 
 
 
  

757-229-7197 

Weber, Debra 

(Spouse: Bob) 

532 Fairfax Way 

                                        gcthree@cox.net  
   757-969-8783                                                 

Willett, Pat 

(Spouse: Bill) 

77 Winster Fax 

mrswillett@aol.com 

203-209-4238  

Stathis, Martha 

(Spouse: Lou) 

100 Edward Grindon 

marthastathis@cox.net 

757-229-7880 

mailto:johnwendell151@cox.net
mailto:gcthree@cox.net

